
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
187 
91 
3 

78 
39 
13 
88 
12 
87 
64 

205 
117 
113 

4 
28 
62 

105 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK EST 
SBK EST 

SBK EST 
SBK EST 

SS EST 

SS 
SBK 

SBK 
SS 

SBK EST 

SS EST 
SBK EST 

SBK EST 
SBK EST 

Name 
Leandro Pardini 
Marcelo Augusto Oliveira 
Andre Batista 
Demetrius Machado 
Renan Pezani 
Felipe Bittencourt 
Caio Morisco 
Fabricio Vasques 
Gerson Caleb 
Sergio Silva "Serginho" 
Christian Simonit"Gringo" 
Franco Pandolfino 
Marco Theodoro 
Paulo Joe King 
Lung Ji "Rocky" 
Adelino Navarro 
Ronaldo Ranieri 

Laps 
10 
11 
6 
8 

10 
5 
3 
6 

10 
12 
5 
5 

11 
8 

11 
11 
7 

Best Tm 
1:34.427 
1:36.007 
1:36.048 
1:36.897 
1:37.016 
1:38.456 
1:38.524 
1:38.605 
1:38.752 
1:38.805 
1:38.927 
1:40.192 
1:40.687 
1:42.854 
1:44.016 
1:48.827 
1:52.980 

Diff 

1.580 
1.621 
2.470 
2.589 
4.029 
4.097 
4.178 
4.325 
4.378 
4.500 
5.765 
6.260 
8.427 
9.589 

14.400 
18.553 

Gap 

1.580 
0.041 
0.849 
0.119 
1.440 
0.068 
0.081 
0.147 
0.053 
0.122 
1.265 
0.495 
2.167 
1.162 
4.811 
4.153 

In Lap 
5 
8 
4 
6 
6 
2 
3 
2 

10 
2 
5 
3 
7 
7 
1 
7 
6 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati  Panigale V4 

BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Dezeró Racing 

PCM/PRT 
Mágico Racing 
Quick Motors  
Dezeró Racing 
Quick Motors 
RXP / TRH Racing 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Joe King Racing 
Avia Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
Quick Motors 
Joe King Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/12/2020 17:18:32 
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperBike / SuperSport Escola 

3o Treino Livre - Escola 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:52:46 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 

04/12/2020 16:52 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

